4. Nature of order(s)/contract(s): Order for supply of Manpower. 

5. Time period by which the order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed: one Year from 01st 
January, 2026 

6. Broad consideration or size of the order(s)/contract(s): INR ₹ Rs. 10,76,82,672 /- 
(Rupees Ten Crore Seventy Six Lakhs Eighty Two thousand Six hundred seventy 
Two Only) (Approx.). 

7. Whether the promoter/ promoter group / group companies have any interest in the 

entity that awarded the order(s)/contract(s)?  If yes,  nature  of  interest  and details 
thereof: NO, None of the promoter/ promoter group / group companies have any